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List of Scientific Research Committee Members

lil(;.. Name E-mail Phone Department Designation
1 | Dr. J. K. Kosambiya Jkkosambiya@gmail.com 99250 14333 PSM Chairman
2 | Dr. Preeti Yaday preetipharmacology.gmes@gmail.com | 83209 18716 Pharmacology Coordinator
3 | Dr. Ritambhara Mehta ritambharam@yahoo.com 94267 55927 Psychiatry - Member
4 | Dr. Alka Udainia alkaudainai@yahoo.co.in 99740 65307 Anatomy 7 Member
5 | Dr. Alpna Mathur alpnarishi@gmail.com 98250 59172 Physiology Member
6 | Dr. Chetna Patel drchetnapatel2012yahoo.com 7990618600 Pharmacology Member
7 | Dr. Ashvin Vasava ahvasava@gmail.com 98795 84442 Gen. Medicine Member
8 | Dr. Bhavna Gamit dr.bha%magamit@yahoo.com 9825403914 Pathology Member
9 | Dr. Dhwani Desai dhwanidesail 980@gmail.com 9825231430 | Obst. & Gynec. Member

10 | Dr. Divyang Dave drdnave@gmail.com 94268 62823 Surgery Member
11 | Dr. Falguni Patel shivshaktil2.patel@gmail.com 97258 10806 Obst. & gynec Member
12 | Dr. Geeta Vaghela geeta.vaghela2@gmail.com 99250 17154 Microbiology Member
13 | Dr. Hari Menon drhari menon@rediffmail.com 93778 81230 Orthopaedics Member
14 | Dr. Harsha Patel harshapad@yahoo.com 99251 76299 | Anesthesiology Member
15 | Dr. Hinal Bhagat hinal.bhagat@gmail.com 98796 88871 Radiology Member
16 | Dr. Anjali Modi dranjalimodi@gmail.com 9925018752 PSM Member
17 | Dr. Jigisha Patadia Jigishapatadia@yahoo.com 98241 32309 Paediatrics Member
18 | Dr. Mandakini Patel mandakini7009@gmail.com 98256 41338 Pathology Member
19 | Dr. Mayur Chaudhari - mayur238@gmail.com 98793 86929 |  Pharmacology Member
20 | Dr. Mukesh Pancholi dr_mpancholi@yahoo.co.in 94085 19092 Surgery Member
21 | Dr. Naresh Chauhan drnareshchauhan@rediftmail.com 99042 66004 PSM Member
22 | Dr. Bansari Kantharia bansarikantharia@yvahoo.com 9825690177 | Anaesthesiology Member
23 | Dr. Dhaval Patel dep9917@yahoo.co.in 9398366362 | Anaesthesiology Member
24 | Dr. Chandresh Tailor drcitailor@gmail.com 99099140652 | Forensic Medicine Member

. Parul Vadgama drparulvadgamal980@gmail.com 9879533318 Rﬁfgg}?ﬁ? Member

. Puneet Saxena saxenadrp@gmail.com 94287 41073 Bio-chemistry Member

. Purvi Desai drpurvi_desai@yahoo.in 98253 00111 Radiology Member

. Rahul Patel dr_rahulpatel26@yahoo.co.in 90999 47181 ENT Member

. Saral Bhatia saralbhatial @gmail.com 98254 86022 | Obst. & Gynaec. Member




30 | Dr. Shivani Patel shivupatel2 | @gmail.com 93745 13114 ophthalmology Member
31 | Dr. Swapnil S. Nalge swapnil.nagle@gmail.com 82383 26333 Orthopedics Member
32 | Dr. Tanvi Panwala dr.tanvi2006@gmail.com 81412 60603 Microbiology Member
33 | Dr. Upendra Chaudhari chaudhariupendra@gmail.com 99090 13420 Pediatrics Member
34 | Dr. Vitan Patel vitan92@yahoo.co.in 9825595902 | General Medicine Member
35 | Dr. Yogesh Patel dryogeshupatel@gmail.com 94266 35495 Skin & VD Member
36 | Dr. Anas Patni dr.anas1985@gmail.com 9637610785 PSM Member
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